Technical Information
DISTRIBUTION VALVE ASSEMBLIES
FEATURES
Completely pre-assembled and ready to
install.
Quanics Heavy Duty 26” by 18” or 26” by
12” diameter rotational molded basin, 26”
lid, gasket pack, and security screws.

Series 4000 - 25 to 75 PSI
Series 6000 - 25 to 250 PSI
Part Number Key   PDS DV 6 4 02 AP
Pressure Distribution System
Distribution Valve         ASSEMBLY
Series           PACKAGE
Outlets
Zones
Part Number     Inlet - Outlet  Flow Range      Pressure Loss
PDS-DV-4402       1 1/4” x 1 1/4”   10-40 gpm
PDS-DV-4403       1 1/4” x 1 1/4”  10-40 gpm
PDS-DV-4404       1 1/4” x 1 1/4”  10-40 gpm
PDS-DV-4605       1 1/4” x 1”  10-25 gpm
PDS-DV-4606       1 1/4” x 1”  10-25 gpm
PDS-DV-6402       1 1/2” x 1 1/2”  15-150 gpm
PDS-DV-6403       1 1/2” x 1 1/2”  15-150 gpm
PDS-DV-6404       1 1/2” x 1 1/2”  15-150 gpm
PDS-DV-6605       1 1/2” x 1 1/2”  15-150 gpm
PDS-DV-6606       1 1/2” x 1 1/2”  15-150 gpm
Materials
Series 4000 - ABS Polymer Construction – High-strength, non- corrosive body for long product life.
Series 6000 - Valve Top: A high strength metal die cast top which is secured to the valve body by eight
stainless steel screws. Valve Body: A high strength metal die cast housing. Valve Bottom: High strength ABS